VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 249
Frontier Culture Museum of Virginia

Item 249

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Collection Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Education and Extension Services (14503)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$2,229,174
$209,159
$723,876

$1,296,139

$1,601,276

$627,898

$2,230,218
$209,159
$724,879

$1,296,180

$1,601,976

$628,242

Authority: Title 9, Chapter 12.2, Code of Virginia.
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